Pocet volicu v obci: 952

Z toho odvolilo: 597
Volebni ucast: 62,7 %
Pocet platnych hlast: 8080

Pocet neplatnych hlast: 7



Poradi | Jméno Pocet hlasu

1. Mgr. Helena Dohnalkova 332

2. Ing. Antonin Vymazal 331
3. Petr Novotny 326
4. Mgr. Lenka Vojtéchova 311

5. Rostislav Dohnalek 293

6. Ing. Radim Bélousek 274

7. Ing. Lucie FlajSingerova 269

8.  Ing. Jaromir Cermak, Ph.D. 262



Poradi | Jméno

9.

10.-11.

10.-11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Bc. Barbora Hrda

Ing. Vaclav Ostrovsky

Mgr. Jan Kaplan

Ing. Jana Drahonska

Ladislav Springinsfeld

Mgr. Marcela Klatovska

Bc. Miroslav Klatovsky

Pocet hlasu

258
250
250
247

246

220

85



